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NO.| NAME OF THE PESIENATION | MOBILE

MEMBER NO.

Email

L i

Dr. Mitali Nayak Chairperson (Dean) 9819615075 dean.medical@somaiya.edu

% Dr. Nirmala Gaikwad Co-ordinator &

Faculty) Phase II

Member ( Senior | 7506699461 nirmala.g@somaiya.edu

3 Dr Rohini Bhadre Member (IQAC )
Co-Ordinator) 9821303596 bhadre@somaiya.edu
; Member
' pr Bindoo fadhay (Academic 9870376232 bindoo@somaiya.edu
Committee)

Association)

Dr. Dinesh Vaidya | Member (Teachers | 619060073 | dinesh.vaidya@somaiya.edu

6 Dr. Sneha Bhatkar Member ( Senior
Faculty) Phase | 9860008958

sneha.bhatkar@somaiya.edu

Faculty) Phase 111

7 Dr. Niharika Gill Member ( Senior 9892101909 niharika@somaiya.edu

8 Ms. Yashoda Tupe

Member — Nursing | 9769654689 yashoda.tupe@somaiya.edu

K Tyls. Sunil Mangle Member-Non 9820851724 sunil. m@somaiya.edu
teaching

W | Mis, Sandhage Pagare Member_—Non 9028660544 | sandhya.pagare(@somaiya.edu
teaching

! s Newtyea Fai Member —Student | 9167549112 navya.pai@somaiya.edu

12| Mr. Nikhilesh Gholap | 1o per Student | 8806604110 nikhilesh@somaiya.edu
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Dr. Mitali Nayak
Dean
K'J Somaiya Medical College & Research Centre
Somaiya Ayurvihar Complex, Eastern Express Highway,
Sion (E), Mumbai - 400 022, India
P: (91-22) 50954700 / 50954706
E: somaiyamedical@somaiya.edu | W: kjsmc.somaiya.edu




